Roy Cooper

NORTH CAROLINA Governor
DEPARTMENT OF

INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY James A. Weaver

Location:

Time:

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

4:00 pm

Secretary and State Chief Information Officer

North Carolina Health Information Exchange Authority (NC HIEA)
Q1 Advisory Board Meeting
AGENDA
March 2, 2023

Virtual, WEBEX Meeting (Link included in meeting invite.)
2:00 pm —4:00 pm

Welcome & Call to Order Chairman Way
1. Review of Minutes from December 8, 2022

NC HIEA Update Christie Burris, NC HIEA
1. Staffing
2. Metrics

3. Legislative

NCQA Data Aggregator Validation Program Jenell Stewart/Michelle Hunt,
NC HIEA

NC HealthConnex Upgrade Planning Paul Riker, SAS

New Business Chairman Way

Adjourn Chairman Way



