

James A. Weaver Secretary and State Chief Information Officer

North Carolina Health Information Exchange Authority (NC HIEA) Q1 Advisory Board Meeting AGENDA March 2, 2023

Location: Time:	Virtual, WEBEX Meeting (Link included in meeting invite 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm	9.)
2:00 pm	Welcome & Call to Order 1. Review of Minutes from December 8, 2022	Chairman Way
2:05 pm	NC HIEA Update 1. Staffing 2. Metrics 3. Legislative	Christie Burris, NC HIEA
3:00 pm	NCQA Data Aggregator Validation Program	Jenell Stewart/Michelle Hunt, NC HIEA
3:20 pm	NC HealthConnex Upgrade Planning	Paul Riker, SAS
3:40 pm	New Business	Chairman Way
4:00 pm	Adjourn	Chairman Way